



**Invoice No** LRP001829 **Invoice Date** 03/16/2022  
**Date of Delivery** — **Place of Supply** —  
**Order No** TR/AM&CM/NS/2022/05/DGM **Vendor Code** —

#### Customer

##### Ceylon Electricity Board

Tr. Asset Management & Condition Monitoring,, Ceylon Electricity Board, Kent Rd, Colombo 09

TIN: 409000010 - 7000

Telephone: 0112-669823/2669738

Email: dgmmam@ceb.lk

| #  | Description                     | UOM  | Qty | Unit Price | Amount Excl. VAT |
|----|---------------------------------|------|-----|------------|------------------|
| 1  | 5K15A KS Flange (Type H-4)      | Nos. | 5   | 600.00     | 3,000.00         |
| 2  | 5K25A KS Flange (Type H-4)      | Nos. | 10  | 750.00     | 7,500.00         |
| 3  | 5K50A KS Flange (Type H-4)      | Nos. | 4   | 950.00     | 3,800.00         |
| 4  | 5K80A KS Flange (Type H-4)      | Nos. | 6   | 1,000.00   | 6,000.00         |
| 5  | Inspection Hole (Type H-4)      | Nos. | 3   | 1,500.00   | 4,500.00         |
| 6  | 6P Terminal Box (Type H-4)      | Nos. | 3   | 1,250.00   | 3,750.00         |
| 7  | Bucholz Relay 3" (Type H-4)     | Nos. | 2   | 950.00     | 1,900.00         |
| 8  | Protective Relay (Type H-4)     | Nos. | 2   | 950.00     | 1,900.00         |
| 9  | AP - Breather Flange (Type H-3) | Nos. | 1   | 1,850.00   | 1,850.00         |
| 10 | Thermometer Pocket (Type H-4)   | Nos. | 4   | 1,000.00   | 4,000.00         |
| 11 | Bushing (HV) (Type H-4)         | Nos. | 3   | 2,500.00   | 7,500.00         |
| 12 | Bushing (LV) (Type H-4)         | Nos. | 4   | 1,750.00   | 7,000.00         |
| 13 | Conservator AP 1800 (Type H-4)  | Nos. | 2   | 15,000.00  | 30,000.00        |
| 14 | Plate OLI (Type H-1)            | Nos. | 2   | 12,000.00  | 24,000.00        |
| 15 | Hand Hole ( HH-42 ) (Type H-4)  | Nos. | 7   | 3,000.00   | 21,000.00        |
| 16 | HV Housing (Type H-4)           | Nos. | 3   | 3,500.00   | 10,500.00        |

|                                   |            |
|-----------------------------------|------------|
| <b>Total Value of Supply</b>      | 138,200.00 |
| <b>VAT Amount</b>                 | 0.00       |
| <b>Total Amount Including VAT</b> | 138,200.00 |

**Total Amount in Words:** Rupees One Hundred Thirty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Only.

Mode of Payment: —